
RCIA 2023-2024 Class Directory

Check / Correct Name Email: Cell #:
Deacon Henry Zmuda (850) 225 9200
Carol Zmuda (850) 225 9201
Andy Decker (386) 365 5064
Cristi Howard (904) 312 1816
Angela Price (407) 766 9669
Eva Copeland (352) 317 0626
Michael Owen (352) 575 5563
Melody Lewis (352) 214 1861
David Neill (561) 543 8389
Jonathan Ellis (386) 438 9611
Naomi Ellis (352) 317 9534
Debbie Polera (847) 338 3328
Luigi Benitez (352) 219 2265
Richard Walker (610) 608 4949
Bob Denoncour (561) 393 6552 
Laura Walbridge (386) 205 2997
Kathleen Tillett (352) 317 3914
Anne Millard (352) 316 2901
Bill Dalton (713) 302 3434
Sally Dalton (713) 412 9712
Jerry Boudreaux
Jackie Boudreaux
Dave & Sue Short
Diane Hare (850) 814 1774
Randy Hare (850) 814 7873
Carol Casto (386) 853 0456
Steve Casto (386) 853 0457
JacquelineCanizalesValdez (954) 830 1937

hzmuda@aol.com
cazmuda@aol.com
andy@decker.law
cristibizz@gmail.com
angela.stull@gmail.com
emc31155@gmail.com
milomityjo@yahoo.com
melody_anne45@msn.com

babyellis62@gmail.com
naomidholland@gmail.com
rltor86@aol.com
luigiville1@gmail.com
rigwalker63@gmail.com
Bob@Denoncour.com
Lauraswalbridge@gmail.com
kathleen.tillett@gmail.com
Anne_Millard@yahoo.com
wjdolton001@aol.com
sjdolton5@aol.com
gdboudreaux@gmail.com
jackieboudreaux33@gmail.com
suespringy@windstream.net
dianehare.dh@gmail.com
randyhare.rh@gmail.com
redteamnp@yahoo.com
smcasto@windstream.net
jcanizales@bellsouth.net


